







After School Activities start October 14th

Please see the club sponsor for more information

Academic Chess – Mr. LeFebre

Art Club – Ms. Dean

Homework Club – Mr. & Mrs. Wall

Indoor Fitness Fun – Mr. Sagstetter

Indoor Team Sports – Mr. Sagstetter

Korean American Youth Alliance – Mrs. Donaldson

Math Olympiad – Mrs. Donaldson

Music Club – Ms. Downey

Safety Patrol – Ms. Hoagland

Student Council – Mr. Romero

Video Production Club – Mr. Mitchell

Yearbook – Mr. Romero

School Spirit Shirts

Help earn a FREE ice cream party for your class from the OAES PTO.  It’s easy - just show the PTO which class has the most spirit.  One ice cream party will be awarded to the class with the most spirit on a quarterly basis.   The PTO will announce the winner and provide ice cream for the party at the end of each quarter.  This will be awarded based on the percentage of spirit your class shows for the OAES Mustangs each Friday.  Thanks for your support and let us know if anyone needs to buy a shirt. They're only $9! 
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Friday 10 October


Teacher Inservice


HALF DAY OF CLASS, �STUDENTS DISMISSED AT 1130











Monday 13 October


Columbus Day


NO SCHOOL








Tuesday & Wednesday


14 & 15 October


School Pictures








Wednesday 15 October


Principals Coffee


1000








Friday 17 October


Educator’s Day


NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS











Thursday, 30 October


End of 1st Quarter








Friday 31 October


Teacher Workday


NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS








Thursday 30 October


PTO Family Fun Night


Wear your Costume ( 


1800








Important Upcoming Dates for your calendar





Monday 03 November – Start of 2nd Quarter


Wednesday 05 November – Award Assemblies 4th, 5th & 6th grades


Thursday/Friday 06 & 07 November – Parent Conferences  NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS


Tuesday 11 November – Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL


Wednesday 12 November – Principal’s Coffee 1000


Saturday 15 November – PTO Fall Bazaar





Friday 24 October


KAYA outing to


Mubongson Training Center


All day trip for all grades


More info soon








Tuesday 07 October


PTO meeting


All Welcome!


Cafeteria


1700





Tuesday 14 October


After School Activities Start





Thursday, 30 October


KAYA activities in afternoon








Please see back page for more announcements!











